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Female High Game
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Female High Game
Female High Game
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Halloween Doubles Tournament

Tournament Roster
Ln ™ Ave ¥

Squad ™
10-30 Sun 12:00 PM
10-30 Sun 12:00 PM
10-30 Sun 12:00 PM
10-30 Sun 12:00 PM
10-30 Sun 12:00 PM
10-30 Sun 12:00 PM
10-30 Sun 12:00 PM
10-30 Sun 12:00 PM
10-30 Sun 12:00 PM
10-30 Sun 12:00 PM
10-30 Sun 12:00 PM
10-30 Sun 12:00 PM
10-30 Sun 12:00 PM
10-30 Sun 12:00 PM
10-30 Sun 12:00 PM
10-30 Sun 12:00 PM
10-30 Sun 12:00 PM
10-30 Sun 12:00 PM
10-30 Sun 12:00 PM
10-30 Sun 12:00 PM
10-30 Sun 12:00 PM
10-30 Sun 12:00 PM
10-30 Sun 12:00 PM
10-30 Sun 12:00 PM
10-30 Sun 12:00 PM
10-30 Sun 12:00 PM
10-30 Sun 12:00 PM

10-30 Sun 12:00 PM

/
/

170

153

114

135

134

230

121

179

141

159

153

156

109

138

168

136

158

131

173

117

125

149

100

211

152

176

165

152

Name
Altenburg, Kathy
Altenburg, Summer
Anderson, Kathy
Brandt, Dorothy
Bucci, Mare
Campbell, Greg
Cangero, Janis
Dornan, Kim
Early, Jennifer
Ebberup, Carrie
Escaravage, Kathy
Escaravage, Teka
Eveland, Christie
Gonzalez, Alexandra
Griffith, Amy
Hancock, Gertrud
Hatfield, Michelle
Henry, Darlene
Herring, Bic
Holman, Olivene
Imler, Linda
James, Pamela
Jensen, Nicole
Jines, Chelsea
Jines, Nichole
Jines, Tina
Kinsey, Barbara

Lewandowski, Jackie

Team ¥
649937
649936
649877
649922
649871
649958
649973
649896
650757
649949
649913
649915
649982
649999
652612
650563
649996
652604
649991
652629
649919
649960
649874
650716
650580
650582
649859

649886
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Female High Game
Female High Game
Female High Game
Female High Game
Female High Game
Female High Game
Female High Game
Female High Game
Female High Game
Female High Game
Female High Game
Female High Game
Female High Game
Female High Game
Female High Game
Female High Game
Female High Game
Female High Game
Female High Game
Female High Game
Female High Game
Female High Game
Female High Game
Female High Game
Female High Game
Female High Game
Female High Game
Female High Game
Female High Game
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Halloween Doubles Tournament

10-30 Sun 12:00 PM
10-30 Sun 12:00 PM
10-30 Sun 12:00 PM
10-30 Sun 12:00 PM
10-30 Sun 12:00 PM
10-30 Sun 12:00 PM
10-30 Sun 12:00 PM
10-30 Sun 12:00 PM
10-30 Sun 12:00 PM
10-30 Sun 12:00 PM
10-30 Sun 12:00 PM
10-30 Sun 12:00 PM
10-30 Sun 12:00 PM
10-30 Sun 12:00 PM
10-30 Sun 12:00 PM
10-30 Sun 12:00 PM
10-30 Sun 12:00 PM
10-30 Sun 12:00 PM
10-30 Sun 12:00 PM
10-30 Sun 12:00 PM
10-30 Sun 12:00 PM
10-30 Sun 12:00 PM
10-30 Sun 12:00 PM
10-30 Sun 12:00 PM
10-30 Sun 12:00 PM
10-30 Sun 12:00 PM
10-30 Sun 12:00 PM
10-30 Sun 12:00 PM
10-30 Sun 12:00 PM
10-30 Sun 12:00 PM

10-30 Sun 12:00 PM

62

61

167
154
219
114
156
107
157
118
148
145
159
152
199
180
116
159
150
123
120
166
134
185
171
197
155
179
93

176

187

Lindle, Leila-Jay
Lindle, Vanessa
Malkiewicz, Jen
Martin, Chris
Mcvey, Eric
Mcwilliams, Abigail

Morphew, Sally

Musto-Schiavone, Denise

Nelson, Jenna
Nowaczyk, Penny
Nunziante, Stephanie
Panetta, Ann
Parsons, Billie Jo
Pease, Debbie
Perlowski, Jamie
Perlowski, Susan
Phillipsa, Ginger
Platt, Shawn
Pompeii, Sharon
Reddington, Lucy
Respalie, Lyndsay
Rodier, Casey
Rodier, Melissa
Rushlow, Karen
Sacher, Mary
Schaarschmidt, Sherry
Shirk, Patti
Simpson, Alyssa
Slaga, Alexia
Smith, Debra

Smith, Karin

649804
649813
650567
649930
649966
650566
649910
649898
649963
649855
649836
649969
649994
649868
649942
649940
649861
649979
649838
649970
649927
649806
649951
649933
649858
649984
649954
649943
649815
649891

649895
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Halloween Doubles
Halloween Doubles
Halloween Doubles
Halloween Doubles
Halloween Doubles
Halloween Doubles
Halloween Doubles
Halloween Doubles
Halloween Doubles
Halloween Doubles
Halloween Doubles
Halloween Doubles
Halloween Doubles
Halloween Doubles
Halloween Doubles
Halloween Doubles
Halloween Doubles

Halloween Doubles
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Halloween Doubles Tournament

10-30 Sun 12:00 PM

10-30 Sun 12:00 PM

10-30 Sun 12:00 PM

10-30 Sun 12:00 PM

10-30 Sun 12:00 PM

10-30 Sun 12:00 PM

10-30 Sun 12:00 PM

10-30 Sun 12:00 PM

10-30 Sun 12:00 PM

10-30 Sun 12:00 PM

10-30 Sun 12:00 PM

10-30 Sun 12:00 PM

10-30 Sun 12:00 PM

10-30 Sun 12:00 PM

10-30 Sun 12:00 PM

10-30 Sun 12:00 PM

10-30 Sun 12:00 PM

10-30 Sun 12:00 PM

10-30 Sun 12:00 PM

10-30 Sun 12:00 PM

10-30 Sun 12:00 PM

10-30 Sun 12:00 PM

10-30 Sun 12:00 PM

10-30 Sun 12:00 PM

10-30 Sun 12:00 PM

10-30 Sun 12:00 PM

10-30 Sun 12:00 PM

10-30 Sun 12:00 PM

10-30 Sun 12:00 PM

10-30 Sun 12:00 PM

3172
40/1
12/1
11/1
35/3
36/3
6/1
12/2
30/2
33/2
34/2
16/2
40/3
2/4
4/3
3/3
3/1

1/4

142

158

146

127

128

188

159

205

164

147

132

114

185

210

170

153

167

114

204

182

135

181

134

230

121

183

206

208

124

182

Spears, Courtney
Spears, Monette
Sponder, Linda
Stanley, Carol
Street, Carolyn
Sullivan, Lydia
Terry, Kay
Trezise, April
Valentine, Kim
Walker, Barbara
Watkins, Maida
Wilkewitz, Jennifer
Adams, Geoffrey
Aldamuy, CJ
Altenburg, Kathy
Altenburg, Summer
Anderson, Dave
Anderson, Kathy
Andrew, Bifulco
Bawgus, Earl
Brandt, Dorothy
Bucci, James
Bucci, Mare
Campbell, Greg
Cangero, Janis
Carlton, Tommy
Crouch, Vernon
Crouch, Walter
Danbury, Scott

Derosa, Joseph

652603

652613

649924

649888

649879

649987

649904

649945

649864

649934

649862

649899

649989

649965

649935

649935

649875

649875

649998

649929

649920

649869

649869

649956

649971

652591

650715

651704

650581

652591
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Halloween Doubles
Halloween Doubles
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Halloween Doubles
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Halloween Doubles
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Halloween Doubles Tournament

10-30 Sun 12:00 PM
10-30 Sun 12:00 PM
10-30 Sun 12:00 PM
10-30 Sun 12:00 PM
10-30 Sun 12:00 PM
10-30 Sun 12:00 PM
10-30 Sun 12:00 PM
10-30 Sun 12:00 PM
10-30 Sun 12:00 PM
10-30 Sun 12:00 PM
10-30 Sun 12:00 PM
10-30 Sun 12:00 PM
10-30 Sun 12:00 PM
10-30 Sun 12:00 PM
10-30 Sun 12:00 PM
10-30 Sun 12:00 PM
10-30 Sun 12:00 PM
10-30 Sun 12:00 PM
10-30 Sun 12:00 PM
10-30 Sun 12:00 PM
10-30 Sun 12:00 PM
10-30 Sun 12:00 PM
10-30 Sun 12:00 PM
10-30 Sun 12:00 PM
10-30 Sun 12:00 PM
10-30 Sun 12:00 PM
10-30 Sun 12:00 PM
10-30 Sun 12:00 PM
10-30 Sun 12:00 PM
10-30 Sun 12:00 PM

10-30 Sun 12:00 PM

24/2
30/3
31/1
15/4
16/4
41/1
42/1
2773
28/3
28/2
2712
22/1
38/2
10/2
2/1
5/1
5/4
8/2
71
7/2
10/1
9/1
29/2
4/4
32/2
7/4
27/1
28/1
15/1
16/1

36/2

179
131
221
221
141
159
226
185
153
203
156
109
176
181
216
138
168
136
195
178
212
158
177
131
173
117
171
125
213
149

100

Dornan, Kim
Duncan, Johnny
Dunkelberger, Nik
Early, Cody
Early, Jennifer
Ebberup, Carrie
Ebberup, Michael
Escaravage, Hank
Escaravage, Kathy
Escaravage, Scot
Escaravage, Teka
Eveland, Christie
Flair, Ray

Fluke, Sean
Garvey, Connor
Gonzalez, Alexandra
Griffith, Amy
Hancock, Gertrud
Hancock, Kevin
Hancock, Roy
Hatfield, Dustin
Hatfield, Michelle
Hauck, Bobby
Henry, Darlene
Herring, Bic
Holman, Olivene
Imler, Don

Imler, Linda
James, Brian
James, Pamela

Jensen, Nicole

649894
649923
649992
650755
650755
649947
649947
649911
649911
649914
649914
649980
649974
650571
650740
649998
652611
650561
650558
650561
649995
649995
649920
652602
649989
652628
649917
649917
649959
649959

649872
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Halloween Doubles
Halloween Doubles
Halloween Doubles
Halloween Doubles
Halloween Doubles
Halloween Doubles
Halloween Doubles
Halloween Doubles
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Halloween Doubles
Halloween Doubles
Halloween Doubles
Halloween Doubles
Halloween Doubles

Halloween Doubles
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Halloween Doubles Tournament

10-30 Sun 12:00 PM

10-30 Sun 12:00 PM

10-30 Sun 12:00 PM

10-30 Sun 12:00 PM

10-30 Sun 12:00 PM

10-30 Sun 12:00 PM

10-30 Sun 12:00 PM

10-30 Sun 12:00 PM

10-30 Sun 12:00 PM

10-30 Sun 12:00 PM

10-30 Sun 12:00 PM

10-30 Sun 12:00 PM

10-30 Sun 12:00 PM

10-30 Sun 12:00 PM

10-30 Sun 12:00 PM

10-30 Sun 12:00 PM

10-30 Sun 12:00 PM

10-30 Sun 12:00 PM

10-30 Sun 12:00 PM

10-30 Sun 12:00 PM

10-30 Sun 12:00 PM

10-30 Sun 12:00 PM

10-30 Sun 12:00 PM

10-30 Sun 12:00 PM

10-30 Sun 12:00 PM

10-30 Sun 12:00 PM

10-30 Sun 12:00 PM

10-30 Sun 12:00 PM

10-30 Sun 12:00 PM

10-30 Sun 12:00 PM

33
32
412
4/1

20/2
8/1

21/3

22/3

44/1

44/3

44/2
6/2

1172

39/1
512
5/3

252

26/2

17/2
2/3

23/1

39/2

40/2

37/3

30/1

19/3

20/3

17/3

18/2

14/3

211

208

152

176

165

197

149

152

93

62

61

167

154

219

114

204

175

156

181

212

107

189

157

187

215

164

118

158

148

186

Jines, Chelsea

Jines, David

Jines, Nichole

Jines, Tina

Kinsey, Barbara
Konas, Douglas
Lewandowski, Bill
Lewandowski, Jackie
Lindle, Collin
Lindle, Leila-Jay
Lindle, Vanessa
Malkiewicz, Jen
Martin, Chris
Mcvey, Eric
Mcwilliams, Abigail
Mcwilliams, Fred
Morphew, Phillip
Morphew, Sally
Motta, Glenn

Murray Jr, Ronald

Musto-Schiavone, Denise

Nelson, Chris
Nelson, Jenna
Nelson, Jim

Nole, Cedric
Nowaczyk, Camron
Nowaczyk, Penny
Nunziante, Rich
Nunziante, Stephanie

O' Donnell, Kevin

650715

650578

650578

650581

649857

650558

649884

649884

649821

649803

649812

650565

649929

649965

650565

650568

649908

649908

649834

651141

649897

649962

649962

649881

649986

649854

649854

649830

649834

649944
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Halloween Doubles
Halloween Doubles
Halloween Doubles
Halloween Doubles
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Halloween Doubles
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Halloween Doubles Tournament

10-30 Sun 12:00 PM
10-30 Sun 12:00 PM
10-30 Sun 12:00 PM
10-30 Sun 12:00 PM
10-30 Sun 12:00 PM
10-30 Sun 12:00 PM
10-30 Sun 12:00 PM
10-30 Sun 12:00 PM
10-30 Sun 12:00 PM
10-30 Sun 12:00 PM
10-30 Sun 12:00 PM
10-30 Sun 12:00 PM
10-30 Sun 12:00 PM
10-30 Sun 12:00 PM
10-30 Sun 12:00 PM
10-30 Sun 12:00 PM
10-30 Sun 12:00 PM
10-30 Sun 12:00 PM
10-30 Sun 12:00 PM
10-30 Sun 12:00 PM
10-30 Sun 12:00 PM
10-30 Sun 12:00 PM
10-30 Sun 12:00 PM
10-30 Sun 12:00 PM
10-30 Sun 12:00 PM
10-30 Sun 12:00 PM
10-30 Sun 12:00 PM
10-30 Sun 12:00 PM
10-30 Sun 12:00 PM
10-30 Sun 12:00 PM

10-30 Sun 12:00 PM

42/2
7/3
38/3
32/1
3373
34/3
13/2
14/1
13/1
25/1
19/1
371
38/1
18/1
17/1
37/2
36/1
8/3
26/1
31/3
32/3
43/3
41/2
11/3
19/2
43/1
15/2
41/3
42/3
21/1

15/3

208
145
206
159
152
166
199
224
180
182
116
196
159
184
150
162
185
123
202
195
120
166
134
185
171
157
221
216
197
128

155

Oliver, Anthony
Panetta, Ann
Papa, Gerry
Parsons, Billie Jo
Pease, Debbie
Pease, Gary
Perlowski, Jamie
Perlowski, Scott
Perlowski, Susan
Pescasio, Marty
Phillipsa, Ginger
Platt, Ed

Platt, Shawn
Pompeii, Bill
Pompeii, Sharon
Quinn, Shawn
Ratcliff, Steve
Reddington, Lucy
Reiter, Keith
Respalie, Andrew
Respalie, Lyndsay
Rodier, Casey
Rodier, Melissa
Rushlow, Karen
Sacher, Mary
Saunier, Elijah
Scanga, Jason
Schaarschmidt, Eric
Schaarschmidt, Sherry
Sechrist, Rich

Shirk, Patti

649950
649968
649881
649992
649866
649866
649941
649938
649938
649900
649860
649977
649977
649837
649837
649974
649878
649968
649900
649926
649926
649803
649950
649932
649857
649821
649956
649983
649983
649980

649953
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Halloween Doubles
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Halloween Doubles
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Halloween Doubles
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Halloween Doubles Tournament

10-30 Sun 12:00 PM

10-30 Sun 12:00 PM

10-30 Sun 12:00 PM

10-30 Sun 12:00 PM

10-30 Sun 12:00 PM

10-30 Sun 12:00 PM

10-30 Sun 12:00 PM

10-30 Sun 12:00 PM

10-30 Sun 12:00 PM

10-30 Sun 12:00 PM

10-30 Sun 12:00 PM

10-30 Sun 12:00 PM

10-30 Sun 12:00 PM

10-30 Sun 12:00 PM

10-30 Sun 12:00 PM

10-30 Sun 12:00 PM

10-30 Sun 12:00 PM

10-30 Sun 12:00 PM

10-30 Sun 12:00 PM

10-30 Sun 12:00 PM

10-30 Sun 12:00 PM

10-30 Sun 12:00 PM

10-30 Sun 12:00 PM

10-30 Sun 12:00 PM

10-30 Sun 12:00 PM

10-30 Sun 12:00 PM

10-30 Sun 12:00 PM

10-30 Sun 12:00 PM

10-30 Sun 12:00 PM

10-30 Sun 12:00 PM

16/3
14/2
43/2
44/4
23/3
1/1
23/2
24/3
4/3
43/4
3/4
6/4
29/3
18/3
2172
22/2
10/3
35/1
35/2
29/1
12
8/4
25/3
26/3
6/3
13/3
33/1
34/1
9/2

2/2

214

179

93

203

176

207

187

227

199

201

142

158

146

198

127

161

165

128

142

188

184

179

205

159

188

205

164

198

159

230

Shirk, Randy
Simpson, Alyssa
Slaga, Alexia
Slaya, Tyler
Smith, Debra
Smith, Eric
Smith, Karin
Smith, Kenneth
Smith, Ryan
Sossorso, Gavin
Spears, Courtney
Spears, Monette
Sponder, Linda
Stacy, Jeff
Stanley, Carol
Stanley, Charles
Stine, Chris
Street, Carolyn
Street, Dan
Sullivan, Lydia
Summerfield, Andrew
Swank, Nicholas
Terry, Fred
Terry, Kay
Tofthagen, Shane
Trezise, April
Valentine, Kim
Valentine, Mike
Van Ness, Dylan

Vanness, AJ

649953

649941

649812

651707

649890

650740

649894

649890

651704

651707

652602

652611

649923

649830

649887

649887

650574

649878

649872

649986

652686

652628

649903

649903

650568

649944

649863

649863

650571

652686
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Male High Game
Male High Game
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Male High Game
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Male High Game
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Wagner, Scott
Walker, Barbara
Watkins, Maida
Wilkewitz, Jennifer
Winnegar, Andrew
Zarcone, Tyler
Adams, Geoffrey
Aldamuy, CJ
Anderson, Dave
Andrew, Bifulco
Bawgus, Earl
Bucci, James
Carlton, Tommy
Crouch, Vernon
Crouch, Walter
Danbury, Scott
Derosa, Joseph
Duncan, Johnny
Dunkelberger, Nik
Early, Cody
Ebberup, Michael
Escaravage, Hank
Escaravage, Scot
Flair, Ray

Fluke, Sean
Garvey, Connor
Hancock, Kevin
Hancock, Roy
Hatfield, Dustin
Hauck, Bobby

Imler, Don
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James, Brian
Jines, David
Konas, Douglas
Lewandowski, Bill
Lindle, Collin
Mcwilliams, Fred
Morphew, Phillip
Motta, Glenn
Murray Jr, Ronald
Nelson, Chris
Nelson, Jim

Nole, Cedric
Nowaczyk, Camron
Nunziante, Rich
O' Donnell, Kevin
Oliver, Anthony
Papa, Gerry

Pease, Gary
Perlowski, Scott
Pescasio, Marty
Platt, Ed

Pompeii, Bill
Quinn, Shawn
Ratcliff, Steve
Reiter, Keith
Respalie, Andrew
Saunier, Elijah
Scanga, Jason
Schaarschmidt, Eric

Sechrist, Rich
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Shirk, Randy
Slaya, Tyler
Smith, Eric

Smith, Kenneth
Smith, Ryan
Sossorso, Gavin
Stacy, Jeff
Stanley, Charles
Stine, Chris

Street, Dan
Summerfield, Andrew
Terry, Fred
Tofthagen, Shane
Valentine, Mike
Van Ness, Dylan
Vanness, Al
Wagner, Scott
Winnegar, Andrew

Zarcone, Tyler
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